■ Optical-Electrical Characteristics
   World Components Network Service Ltd. Helmet-shaped LED Series
■ Outline Dimension(mm) ■ Far Field Pattern
. Features
                                                           . Long life
.Reliable and rugged
.Low power dissipation.
                                                          . Application
                                                           . Illuminations;
                                                           . Lighting box
                                                           . Indicator.
Chip
IV(mcd)
(IF=20mA)
Vf(V) (IF=20mA)
Part NO.
Viewing
Angle
(deg)
Size Lens Color
Material
Emitting
Color
λD(nm)(IF=20
mA)
Min Typ Typ Max
WCN-540UR1-90N 90 5mm Water clear AlInGaP Red 620 800 1000 2.0 2.4
WCN-540HY1-90N 90 5mm Water clear AlInGaP Yellow 590 800 1000 2.0 2.4
WCN-540PG1-90N 90 5mm Water clear AlInGaN Pure Green 525 800 1000 3.3 3.8
WCN-540CB1-90N 90 5mm Water clear AlInGaN Blue 470 800 1000 3.3 3.8
WCN-540WW1-90N 90 5mm Water clear AlInGaN White --- 800 1000 3.3 3.8
WCN-540UR1-120N 120 5mm Water clear AlInGaP Red 620 500 600 2.0 2.4
WCN-540HY1-120N 120 5mm Water clear AlInGaP Yellow 590 500 600 2.0 2.4
WCN-540PG1-120N 120 5mm Water clear AlInGaN Pure Green 525 500 600 3.3 3.8
WCN-540CB1-120N 120 5mm Water clear AlInGaN Blue 470 500 600 3.3 3.8
WCN-540WW1-120N 120 5mm Water clear AlInGaN White --- 500 600 3.3 3.8
WCN-540UR1-180N 180 5mm Water clear AlInGaP Red 620 30 150 2.0 2.4
WCN-540HY1-180N 180 5mm Water clear AlInGaP Yellow 590 30 150 2.0 2.4
WCN-540PG1-180N 180 5mm Water clear AlInGaN Pure Green 525 80 250 3.3 3.8
WCN-540CB1-180N 180 5mm Water clear AlInGaN Blue 470 80 250 3.3 3.8
WCN-540WW1-180N 180 5mm Water clear AlInGaN White --- 60 200 3.3 3.8
    World Components Network Service Ltd. Helmet-shaped LED Series